G
lass M
arkerboards
Egan Glass MarkerboardsUSA Price and Specification Guide Egan Visual 272023
Clear Frosted Colors
Cleat
Colors
Stanchion

MATCC Matte Custom Color $ 250
  5. EGANINK
How to Order and GlassWrite LINXX on next page (page 26)
G
la
ss
 M
ar
ke
rb
oa
rd
s
Egan Glass MarkerboardsEgan Visual28 USA Price and Specification Guide 2023
Create a massive professional presentation surface with outstanding functionality, and guaranteed-to-clean.
Specify with Egan Ink to customize your GlassWrite LINXX boards.
Select a combination of GlassWrite, GlassWrite Colors (DG) or GlassWrite MAG (DGM),  boards to create your
infinite length run. GlassWrite LINXX is installed cleat mount with a hover appearance. The presentation
surface is linked using a vertical ABS black plastic extrusion.
LINXX. Code: ACDGLINK-KIT##. Two each ACDGLINK-KIT 48” required. List charge of $70 per link.
Standard Sizes: 48, 60, 72, 96", specify 2 each 60" lengths for 120" high boards. Link kit ACDGLINK-KIT## adds
1/8" per seam to overall width.
Specifying LINXX:
2 each ACDGLINK-KIT48 required.
List charge of $70 per link.
  HOW TO ORDER 144-1/4"
DG 36 48 C WH DG 72 48 C WH DG 36 48 C WH
Product Code Width Height Surface
ACDGLINK-KIT48 ACDGLINK-KIT48
 Product Code Width Height Width HeightProduct CodeMount Mount Surface SurfaceMount
GlassWrite™ & GlassWrite LINXX
Egan Glass Markerboards
  HOW TO ORDER
DGM 60 48 C MATIP3-30-7 I____
1. Product Code Width 3. SurfaceHeight 5. EganINK File
(supplied by Egan)
DGC DG | DGM
DGC 60 48 P I____
1. Product Code Width 2. MountHeight 5. EganINK File
(supplied by Egan)
Mount specified included, Two (2) assorted color Dry-Erase Markers, One (1)
EganCloth, Magnetic GlassWrite boards ONLY Two (2) Neo-Magnets.
What’s in the box:  WHAT'S IN THE BOX
DGMB19-60 48 C WH CA I____
1. Product Code Width 4. Frame
Color/ Stain
3. SurfaceHeight 5. EganINK File
(supplied by Egan)
DGMB
2. Mount
2. Mount
ARCG 60 48 C WH LO I____
1. Product Code Width 4. Frame
Color/ Stain
3. SurfaceHeight 5. EganINK File
(supplied by Egan)
ARCG
2. Mount
GlassWrite LINXX